Resultat

Seniorer

Plac Nr Namn
1 5  Andreas Carlsson
2 36 Andreas Olsson
3 20 Sandra Hultgren
4 27  Patrik Karlsson
5 43  Anders Andersson
6 35 Johan Karlsson
1 32 Anders Tholander
2 29 Ronny Nilsson
3 42  Marinette Andersson
4 24 Tomas Axelsson
5 2 Markus Andersson
6 14  Patric Nygren
1 13 Rasmus Persson
2 66 Andreas Lund
3 40 Christian Loberg
4 7  Tobias Evstrand
5 41 Annelie Andersson
6 26  Henrik Johannesson
1 11 Bo Tordegard
2 3 Robert Andersson
3 51 Leszek Michalina
4 48  Johan Eklund
5 10 Roberth Andersson
6 16  Linn Karlsson
25 4  Johan Bystrém
26 31 Berry Kling
27 65 Andreas Flink
28 19 Anna Karlsson
29 61  Johnny Brustuen
30 60 Per-Arne Karlsson
31 18 Lena-Marie Andersson
31 25  Fredrik Karlsson
33 23  Joel Djurberg
34 50 Joakim Dahlberg
35 12 Mats Persson
36 17  Monica Martinsson
36 33 Emil Karlsson
38 64 Ulf Svensson
39 55  Torbjérn Persson
40 22  Stefan Borg
41 59 Tomas Persson
42 49  Andreas Eklund
43 15 Anders Ljungberg
44 8  Fredrik Hoéglund

Klubb

MK Team Westom
SMK Eda

SMK Eda
Arjangs MK

MK Team Treske
SMK Eda
Borldnge MK

MK Team Treske
Filipstads MC
Alingsas MK

MK Team Treske
MK Team Westom
SMK Eda

Saffle MC

MK Team Treske
SMK Eda

MK Team Treske
Arjangs MK

SMK Eda

MK Team Treske
SMK Eda
Arjangs MK

SMK Eda
Arjangs MK
SMK Eda

SMK Eda
Arjangs MK
SMK Eda
Arjangs MK
Arjangs MK

MK Team Treske
Arjangs MK
SMK Eda
Arjangs MK
SMK Eda
Sotends MK
SMK Eda

Saffle MC

MK Team Treske
SMK Eda
Munkfors MC
Arjangs MK
SMK Eda
Karlstads MC Bil

Bil
Opel
Opel
SAAB
SAAB
Opel
Volvo
SAAB
Opel
Opel
SAAB
Peugeot
SAAB
SAAB

Opel

SAAB
Opel

SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
Volvo
Volvo
SAAB
Opel

SAAB

SAAB
Opel

Volvo
Opel

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
SAAB
Volvo
SAAB

Volvo
SAAB
Peugeot
Volvo
SAAB
SAAB

SMK Eda Folkrace 26 september 2010

Lag

D-Team

Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Power Puff Pinglorna
Team Biggest Loser
Team NGK Masters
Team Hell Boys

Team Hell Boys

Team Biggest Loser
Team NGK Masters
Team Allservice Koppom
D-Team

Nymek Persson

Nymek Persson

Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Folkracefabriken
Team NGK Masters
Team Biggest Loser
Nymek Persson
D-Team

Team Vargen

Team Olsson Power
Folkracefabriken
Power Puff Pinglorna
D-Team

Team Hell Boys

Power Puff Pinglorna

Power Puff Pinglorna
Team Allservice Koppom
Team Allservice Koppom
Team Olsson Power
Nymek Persson

Power Puff Pinglorna
Team Hell Boys

Team Vargen
Team Allservice Koppom

Team Olsson Power
Nymek Persson
Folkracefabriken

Anmaélare
Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika

Team Humlan Racing
NGK Masters.se 16 okt
Morgans Amotfors

www.svartochgul.se
NGK Masters.se 16 okt
Allservice Koppom

Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Team Folkracefabriken
NGK Masters.se 16 okt
Team Humlan Racing

Team Folkracefabriken
Team Humlan Racing

www.svartochgul.se
Allservice Koppom
Allservice Koppom

Team Humlan Racing

Allservice Koppom
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45 30 Eric

46 9 Kenneth
47 47  Kristofer
48 54  Jonas
49 56 Mats

50 21 Lars

51 6  Anitra

52 63 Jan
53 44  Per
53 46  Kristian
55 58 Sondre

56 34  Erik
57 39 Patrik

58 28 Patrick
59 1 Fredrik
60 38 Peter
61 37 Andreas
61 45  Fredrik
Juniorer
Plac Nr Namn
1 308 Kim
2 307 Dennis
3 302 Eira
4 305 Jimmie
5 306 Simon
6 301 Kristoffer
7 309 Albin
8 303 Anton
9 311  Erik
10 304 Jonathan

Martinsson
Andersson
Olsson
Kullgren
Olander
Borg

Zahle Nilsen
Borgersen
Christensson
Olsson
Solberg
Karlsson
Olsson
Melleby
Kruskopf
Hedstrom
Olsson
Hagelin

Korsmo
Lindgren
Solberg
Osterberg
Olofsson
Olsson
Ljungberg
Sandberg
Bonfors
Olsson

Sotends MK
SMK Eda
Arjangs MK
SMK Eda
Arjangs MK
SMK Eda

SMK Eda

SMK Eda
Fryksdalens MK
Arjangs MK
SMK Eda

SMK Eda

SMK Eda
Arjangs Mk

MK Team Treske
Finnskoga MK
MK Ratten
Séffle MC

Klubb
Arjangs MK
MK Team Westom
SMK Eda
SMK Eda
SMK Eda
SMK Eda
SMK Eda
Hallefors MK
Arjangs MK
SMK Eda

Volvo
SAAB
Volvo
Ford
Volvo
VW
SAAB
SAAB
Opel
BMW
SAAB
BMW
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
Opel

Bil
Mazda
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB

Team Biggest Loser
Folkracefabriken
Team Olsson Power
Team Vargen

Team Allservice Koppom
Folkracefabriken

Team NGK Masters
Team Olsson Power
Team Vargen

Team Hell Boys

Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika

Team Biggest Loser
D-Team

Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika

Team NGK Masters

Lag

Saltkringleférsélgarna
Team FWD Racing Team
Team FWD Racing Team
Saltkringleférsalgarna

Saltkringleférsalgarna

Team FWD Racing Team

Team Humlan Racing
Team Folkracefabriken

Allservice Koppom
Team Folkracefabriken

NGK Masters.se 16 okt

www.webtangen.com
Morgans Amotfors

Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika

Team Humlan Racing

Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika

NGK Masters.se 16 okt

Anmalare

Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
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Lagtavling seniorer

Lag/

Plac Startnr Namn
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26
27
28
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30

31
32
33
34
35

41
42
43
44
45

13
11
12
14
15

D-Team

Fredrik Kruskopf
Markus Andersson
Robert Andersson
Johan Bystrém
Andreas

Team Biggest Loser
Henrik Johannesson

Patrik Karlsson
Patrick Melleby
Ronny Nilsson
Eric Martinsson

Team Hell Boys

Berry Kling
Anders Tholander
Emil Karlsson
Erik Karlsson
Johan Karlsson

Team NGK Masters

Per Christensson

Annelie Andersson
Marinette

Anders Andersson
Fredrik Hagelin

Nymek Persson

Rasmus

Bo Tordegard
Mats Persson
Patric Nygren
Anders Ljungberg

Carlsson

Andersson

Persson

Klubb

MK Team Treske

MK Team Treske
MK Team Treske
SMK Eda

MK Team Westom

Arjangs MK
Arjangs MK
Arjangs Mk
MK Team Treske
Sotends MK

SMK Eda
Borldnge MK
SMK Eda
SMK Eda
SMK Eda

MK Team Treske
Filipstads MC
MK Team Treske
Fryksdalens MK
Séffle MC

SMK Eda
SMK Eda
SMK Eda
MK Team Westom
SMK Eda

Bil

SAAB

Peugeot
SAAB
Opel
Opel

SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
Opel

Volvo

SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
BMW
Volvo

Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel

SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB

Lag

D-Team

D-Team
D-Team
D-Team
D-Team

Team Biggest Loser
Team Biggest Loser
Team Biggest Loser
Team Biggest Loser
Team Biggest Loser

Team Hell Boys
Team Hell Boys
Team Hell Boys
Team Hell Boys
Team Hell Boys

Team NGK Masters
Team NGK Masters
Team NGK Masters
Team NGK Masters
Team NGK Masters

Nymek Persson
Nymek Persson
Nymek Persson
Nymek Persson
Nymek Persson

Anmalare

Team Humlan Racing
Team Humlan Racing
Team Humlan Racing
www.svartochgul.se

Team Humlan Racing

Morgans Amotfors
Morgans Amotfors

NGK Masters.se 16 okt
NGK Masters.se 16 okt
NGK Masters.se 16 okt
NGK Masters.se 16 okt
NGK Masters.se 16 okt
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Finalp

1,25

12

2,5
9,5

7,5

8,5

~

5,5

Tot

14,25
11
31

78,25

17,5

27,5

23,5

75,5

11
23

29,5
72,5

17
22
28

72

19
16
22,5

66,5



28

36
31

50
40
33

31

10
53
47
42
34
11
55

48
39

19
16
17
18
20

36
37
38
39
40

11
51
58

54
55

Power Puff Pinglorna

Anna Karlsson
Linn Karlsson
Monica Martinsson
Lena-Marie Andersson
Sandra Hultgren

Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika

Andreas Olsson
Andreas Olsson
Peter Hedstrom
Patrik Olsson
Christian Loberg

Team Allservice Koppom

Lars Borg
Stefan Borg
Joel Djurberg
Tomas Axelsson
Fredrik Karlsson

Team Folkracefabriken

Anitra Zahle Nilsen
Tobias Evstrand
Fredrik Hoéglund
Kenneth Andersson
Roberth Andersson

Team Olsson Power

Kristian Olsson
Kristofer Olsson
Johan Eklund
Andreas Eklund
Joakim Dahlberg
Team Vargen

Leszek Michalina
Sondre Solberg
Jonas Kullgren
Torbjérn Persson

SMK Eda
Arjangs MK
Sotends MK

MK Team Treske
SMK Eda

SMK Eda

MK Ratten
Finnskoga MK
SMK Eda

MK Team Treske

SMK Eda
SMK Eda
SMK Eda
Alingsas MK
Arjangs MK

SMK Eda
SMK Eda
Karlstads MC Bil
SMK Eda
SMK Eda

Arjangs MK
Arjangs MK
Arjangs MK
Arjangs MK
Arjangs MK

SMK Eda
SMK Eda

SMK Eda
MK Team Treske

SAAB
SAAB
Volvo
Opel

SAAB

Opel
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
Opel

VW

SAAB
Volvo
SAAB
Volvo

SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
Volvo

BMW
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

SAAB
SAAB

Ford
Volvo

Power Puff Pinglorna
Power Puff Pinglorna
Power Puff Pinglorna
Power Puff Pinglorna
Power Puff Pinglorna

Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika

Team Allservice Koppom
Team Allservice Koppom
Team Allservice Koppom
Team Allservice Koppom
Team Allservice Koppom

Folkracefabriken
Folkracefabriken
Folkracefabriken
Folkracefabriken
Folkracefabriken

Team Olsson Power
Team Olsson Power
Team Olsson Power
Team Olsson Power
Team Olsson Power

Team Vargen
Team Vargen

Team Vargen
Team Vargen

Team Humlan Racing
Team Humlan Racing
www.svartochgul.se

Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika
Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika

Allservice Koppom
Allservice Koppom
Allservice Koppom
Allservice Koppom
Allservice Koppom

Team Folkracefabriken
Team Folkracefabriken

Team Folkracefabriken
Team Folkracefabriken

www.webtangen.com
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6,5

3,5
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1,25
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10
31
64,5

32

10
21,5
10
49,5

17,5

12,75
44,25
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Lagtavling juniorer

Lag/

Plac Startnr Namn
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31
301
302
303

32
306
304
305

Saltkringleférsédlgarna

Kristoffer Olsson
Eira Solberg
Anton Sandberg

Team FWD Racing Team

Simon Olofsson
Jonathan Olsson
Jimmie Osterberg

Klubb

SMK Eda
SMK Eda
Hallefors MK

SMK Eda
SMK Eda
SMK Eda

Bil

SAAB
SAAB
SAAB

SAAB
SAAB
SAAB

Lag

Saltkringleférsélgarna
Saltkringleférsélgarna
Saltkringleférsalgarna

Team FWD Racing Team
Team FWD Racing Team
Team FWD Racing Team

Anmalare

Team Hyrmaskiner i Arvika

Omg10mg20mg3 Tot
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8,5
10

9,5

Tot
29,5
27

56,5
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